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1. JuniorKalebGibsonwindsup
for the pitch in the game against

iiiiiiii.~;.j.Fort Dorchester
Penfield focuses on the ball, getting ready for the pitch.

Hickman swings to make a home run.
rt Avant stands ready for the pitch so he can get a run for

Date

02/26/16
02/29/16
03/02/16
03/07/16
03/10/16
03/11/16
03/14/16
03/16/16
03/18/16
03/24/16
04/04/16
04/06/16
04/08/16
04/11/16
04/13/16
04/15/16
04/18/16
04/20/16
04/22/16

IIEVEHY
BHIN[ifj l'IE

GU]fjEH T[] THE
NEXT H[]l'IE HUN.II

Waiting for their turn to step up to the plate and bat, the CCHS baseball
team waits patiently and roots for their teammates from the dugout.

What has been your biggest challenge since you've
began playing baseball, and how did you overcome it?

Senior Robert Avant said
that keeping his grades up
during the baseball
season was the biggest
challenge he faced.

TIMOTHY
HICKMAN!!
Senior Timothy Hickman
said that the biggest
challenge in his baseball
career was having to.-=!:S~always switch positions.
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